
Rev. 12/3 *For the most up to date schedule:  http://www.ArbiterLive.com/School/6443

Date Day Time Location Opponent Date Day Time Location Opponent
13-Nov Wed 5:30 PM Away Newcomerstown (scrimmage) 12-Nov Mon 5:00 PM Away Licking Valley w/ John Glenn (tri scrimmage)
19-Nov Tues 5:30 PM HOME Philo (scrimmage) 25-Nov Mon 6:30 PM Away Northridge (Varsity only) W
29-Nov Fri 2:00 PM Away Granville @ Cleveland Cavs (Rocket Arena) L 26-Nov Tues 6:00 PM HOME Highland* L/L
13-Dec Fri 6:00 PM Away Northmor* 2-Dec Mon 6:00 PM HOME Newcomerstown (Varsity only) W
17-Dec Tues 6:00 PM HOME Centerburg* 7-Dec Sat 1:00 PM Away Northmor*
20-Dec Fri 4:45 PM HOME Cardington* (Frosh) 11-Dec Wed 6:00 PM HOME Centerburg* (2 JV Quarters only before Varsity)
21-Dec Sat 3:00 PM HOME Lucas @ Mount Vernon Nazarene 14-Dec Sat 1:00 PM HOME Cardington*
30-Dec Mon 6:00 PM Away Fairfield Christian Academy 16-Dec Mon 6:00 PM Away Granville Christian (Varsity only)
3-Jan Fri 4:30 PM Away Mount Gilead* (Frosh) 21-Dec Sat 1:00 PM Away Mount Gilead*
7-Jan Tues 6:00 PM Away Mansfield Christian 4-Jan Sat 1:00 PM Away Danville* (2 JV Quarters only before Varsity)

10-Jan Fri 4:45 PM Away Danville* (Frosh) 8-Jan Wed 6:00 PM Away Highland*
11-Jan Sat 4:30 PM HOME Fredericktown* (Frosh) 11-Jan Sat 1:00 PM Away Fredericktown*
14-Jan Tues 4:45 PM Away Utica (Frosh) 13-Jan Mon 6:00 PM Away Crestline
17-Jan Fri 6:00 PM Away Highland* 15-Jan Wed 6:00 PM HOME Northmor*
18-Jan Sat 6:00 PM HOME Highland* 18-Jan Sat 1:00 PM Away Centerburg* (2 JV Quarters only before Varsity)
21-Jan Tues 4:30 PM Away Fredericktown* (Frosh) 20-Jan Mon 6:00 PM HOME Heath
24-Jan Fri 6:00 PM HOME Northmor* 22-Jan Wed 6:00 PM HOME Lucas
27-Jan Mon 6:00 PM HOME Delaware Christian 25-Jan Sat 6:00 PM Away Cardington*
31-Jan Fri 6:00 PM Away Centerburg* 28-Jan Tues 6:00 PM Away Olentangy Berlin (JV only)
4-Feb Tues 4:30 PM Away Cardington* (Frosh) 29-Jan Wed 6:00 PM Away Coshocton
7-Feb Fri 4:30 PM HOME Mount Gilead* (Frosh) 1-Feb Sat 1:00 PM HOME Mount Gilead*

11-Feb Tues 6:00 PM HOME Loudonville 5-Feb Wed 6:00 PM HOME Danville* (2 JV Quarters only before Varsity)
14-Feb Fri 4:30 PM HOME Danville* (Frosh) 12-Feb Wed 6:00 PM HOME Fredericktown*
17-Feb Mon 6:00 PM Away Northridge

Date Day Time Location Opponent Date Day Time Location Opponent
13-Nov Wed 5:00 PM HOME Coshocton (scrimmage) 13-Nov Wed 4:30 PM Away Coshocton (8th grade only) (scrimmage)
21-Nov Thurs 6:00 PM HOME Bexley (scrimmage) 20-Nov Wed 5:00 PM Away River View (scrimmage)
5-Dec Thurs 5:00 PM HOME Fredericktown* 5-Dec Thurs 5:00 PM Away Fredericktown*
7-Dec Sat 9:00 AM Away Northmor* 7-Dec Sat 9:00 AM HOME Northmor*
9-Dec Mon 5:00 PM Away River View 9-Dec Mon 5:00 PM HOME River View

12-Dec Thurs 5:00 PM HOME Centerburg* 12-Dec Thurs 5:00 PM Away Centerburg*
14-Dec Sat 9:00 AM HOME Cardington* 14-Dec Sat 9:00 AM Away Cardington*
16-Dec Mon 5:00 PM HOME Highland* 16-Dec Mon 5:00 PM Away Highland*
19-Dec Thurs 5:00 PM Away Mount Gilead* 19-Dec Thurs 5:00 PM HOME Mount Gilead*
21-Dec Sat 9:00 AM Away Danville* 21-Dec Sat 9:00 AM HOME Danville*
4-Jan Sat 9:00 AM Away Fredericktown* 4-Jan Sat 9:00 AM HOME Fredericktown*
9-Jan Thurs 5:00 PM HOME Northmor* 9-Jan Thurs 5:00 PM Away Northmor*

11-Jan Sat 9:00 AM Away Centerburg* 11-Jan Sat 9:00 AM HOME Centerburg*
13-Jan Mon 5:00 PM Away Coshocton 13-Jan Mon 5:00 PM HOME Coshocton (8th grade only)
16-Jan Thurs 5:00 PM Away Cardington* 16-Jan Thurs 5:00 PM HOME Cardington*
18-Jan Sat 9:00 AM HOME Mount Gilead* 18-Jan Sat 9:00 AM Away Mount Gilead*
23-Jan Thurs 5:00 PM HOME Danville* 23-Jan Thurs 5:00 PM Away Danville*
29-Jan Wed 5:00 PM Away Highland* 29-Jan Wed 5:00 PM HOME Highland*
1-Feb Sat 9:00 AM Away TBD @ Highland (KMAC Tourn, 7th) 1-Feb Sat 9:00 AM Away TBD @ Cardington (KMAC Tourn, 7th)
1-Feb Sat 9:00 AM Away TBD @ Mount Gilead (KMAC Tourn, 8th) 1-Feb Sat 9:00 AM Away TBD @ Northmor (KMAC Tourn, 8th)
4-Feb Tues 5:00 PM Away TBD @ Danville (KMAC Tourn, 7th) 3-Feb Mon 5:00 PM HOME TBD @ East Knox (KMAC Tourn, 7th)
6-Feb Thurs 5:00 PM Away TBD @ Centerburg (KMAC Tourn, 8th) 5-Feb Wed 5:00 PM Away TBD @ Fredericktown (KMAC Tourn, 8th)
8-Feb Sat PM HOME East Knox KMAC Tourn. Final 8-Feb Sat AM HOME East Knox KMAC Tourn. Final

Date Day Time Location Opponent Date Day Time Location Opponent
5-Dec Thurs 6:00 PM Away Heath w/ Crestline (Bulldog Brawl) 5-Dec Thurs 6:00 PM Away Heath w/ Crestline (Bulldog Brawl)
7-Dec Sat 9:00 AM Away DeSales Classic 7-Dec Sat 9:30 AM Away Centerburg

12-Dec Thurs 6:00 PM Away Utica w/ Tri Valley 14-Dec Sat 10:00 AM Away Licking Valley (Winter Classic)
14-Dec Sat 10:00 AM Away Highland (Kilted Klassic) 4-Jan Sat 10:00 AM HOME East Knox Invite
21-Dec Sat 10:00 AM HOME East Knox Invite 11-Jan Sat 10:00 AM Away Highland Invite
27-Dec Fri 12:00 PM Away Coshocton (Holiday Classic) 1-Feb Sat 9:30 AM Away Mount Vernon (Bad Apple Brawl)
28-Dec Sat 12:00 PM Away Coshocton (Holiday Classic) 13-Feb Thurs 6:00 PM HOME Knox Co. Small School Championship
18-Jan Sat 10:00 AM Away Heath (Robin Drumm Invite)
24-Jan Fri 5:00 PM Away Pleasant (Sally George Invite)
25-Jan Sat 10:00 AM Away Pleasant (Sally George Invite)
13-Feb Thurs 6:00 PM HOME Knox Co. Small School Championship
22-Feb Sat 10:00 AM Away KMAC Tournament

2019-20 EAST KNOX BULLDOGS WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULES

Varsity / JV Boys Basketball Varsity / JV Girls Basketball

Note: JV start times are listed, unless noted Freshman - Varsity to follow conclusion of JV game
Note: JV start times are listed, Varsity games follow conclusion of JV game

Note: 7th grade start times listed, 8th grade games follow conclusion of 7th grade game. Note: 7th grade start times listed, 8th grade games follow conclusion of 7th grade game.

Wrestling JH Wrestling

JH Boys Basketball JH Girls Basketball


